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Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation

January

Crescent Heights High School
School District - Terry Freeman

March

Webster Niblock School
River Heights School
Southview School
Vincent Massey School
Telethon Proceeds

May

Medicine Hat Chess Society
Herald School

George Davison School
George Davison School
Crestwood School

Elm Street School

2013-2014

Horizons Regional Conference (Hosted by CHHS)
Open Minds/Community Classrooms

iPads and Charging Cart

Outdoor Classroom

iPads and Cases

iPads and Cases

Distributed to participating schools

Giant Chess Set Project 2014
iPads and Charging Cart
Library Furniture

iPads, Cases and Charging Cart
iPads, Cases and Charging Cart
Greenhouse Project

INNOVATIONS IN EDUCATION PROGRAM

14
15
16
17

Medicine Hat Christian School
Connaught School

Y School

Y School

Flipped Classroom Project

Green Screening Software
Equipment for Core Review Centres
Chromebooks
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TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2013-2014 $

2,671
26,000

6,000
10,000
3,500
1,448
6,000

200
4,743
2,137
5,483
5,667
7,000

289
450
1,000
1,000

83,588



