Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation 2013-2014

J	a	n	u	a	ry
•					- /

	January						
1	Crescent Heights High School	Horizons Regional Conference (Hosted by CHHS)	\$	2,671			
2	School District - Terry Freeman	Open Minds/Community Classrooms	\$	26,000			
	March						
3	Webster Niblock School	iPads and Charging Cart	\$	6,000			
4	River Heights School	Outdoor Classroom	\$	10,000			
5	Southview School	iPads and Cases	\$	3,500			
6	Vincent Massey School	iPads and Cases	\$	1,448			
7	Telethon Proceeds	Distributed to participating schools	\$	6,000			
	Мау						
8	Medicine Hat Chess Society	Giant Chess Set Project 2014	\$	200			
9	Herald School	iPads and Charging Cart	\$	4,743			
10	George Davison School	Library Furniture	\$	2,137			
11	George Davison School	iPads, Cases and Charging Cart	\$	5,483			
12	Crestwood School	iPads, Cases and Charging Cart	\$	5,667			
13	Elm Street School	Greenhouse Project	\$	7,000			
INNOVATIONS IN EDUCATION PROGRAM							
14	Medicine Hat Christian School	Flipped Classroom Project	\$	289			
15	Connaught School	Green Screening Software	\$	450			
16	Y School	Equipment for Core Review Centres	\$	1,000			
17	Y School	Chromebooks	\$	1,000			
		TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2013-2014	\$	83,588			